

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6841-6842/2008

K.MALLESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.NARENDER & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sarim Naved,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.(Not present)
Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of July, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.02.26
16:57:46 IST
Reason: